FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations
Agency: Small Business Corporation

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 350490000000

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2018

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Appropriation Afiotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
4th I ath Unpaid Obligations
Adjustments Quart rter .20)=
. UACS ) 4 © Adjustments ) istQuarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter rer 1stQuarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter Quarte ) (15:20) = (23+24)
Particulars cobE Authotized (Transter Adjusted Altotments Transfer | Transfer | Adjusted Total N y Unreleased | Unobligated
Appropriation (TojErom, Appropriations | Recelved (Withdrawal, To From Allotments Ending Ending Ending | ¢ din Total Ending Ending Ending  § co Totat jatl Altotment Not Yet Due
pprop) ) " PRrOp Reatignment) March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 o March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 nding Appropriations otmen Oue and and
Realighmaent) Demandable
Dec. 31 Dec, 3 Demandable
4 2 3 4 52(304) 5 7 3 ] 10=({6+(-47)-8+8) 31 12 13 T §ASs{e2et3e4d) 16 17 18 19 | 2051641741819 T15(5-10) 22:(30-15) 2 24
1. Agency Specific Budget
Subsidies 01101277} 1,000,000,000.00) 56,995,964 00} 1,066,995.964.00} 1.066,995,964.00 1,086,995,964.00] 166,517,405 00} 322,103,842.00} 373,981,427 00 862.602.674.00] 166,517 405.00}.322,103,842.00| 473,981 42700 862,602,674,00] 204,393,200 00
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 1,000,000,000.00 66,995,964.00} 1,066,996,964.00] 1,066,995,964.00 1,006,995,964.00 166,517 405,00} 322,103,842.00} 373,981,427.00 862,602,674.00] 166,517,405.00} 522,103,842.00} 373,981 427.00 862.602,674.00 204,393 290.00
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 5021400000} 1,000,000,000.00, 66,995 96400} 1.066.995.964.00{ 1,066,995 964.00) 1.066,995,964.00] 166,517.405.00} 322,103,842.00] 373,981 427 00 862,602,674.00} 166,517,405.00} 322,103,842.00| 373.981,427.00 862,602,674.00 204,393,290.00
Budgetary Support to
Government-Owned andior Controlied | 5021404000} 1,000,800,000.00) 66,995,064.00} 1,006,995.964.00} 1.066,995,964.00 +,066,995,964.00{ 166,617 405.00} 322,103 842 00} 373,981 427 00 862.602.674.00] 166.517.406.00] 322,103 842.00| 373,961 427.00 862,602,674 00 204.393,200.00
Corparations
2‘3’;'? Supportio Oporations of 51 404001] 1.006,000,000.00) 66,995,964 00F 1,066,995.964.00] 1,066,995.964.00 1,066.995.964.00] 166,617,405 00} 322,103.842.00}373.981,427.00 #62,602,674.00] 166,517 405.00 {322,103 842,00 373,981.427.00 862,602,674.00 204,393,290 00
s ]
GRAND TOTAL
Grand Total 1,006,000,000.00 66,995,964.00} 1.066,995,964.00] 1,086,995, 964,00 1,066,995,964.00] 166,517 405,00} 322,103.842.00} 373,081 427.00) 862.602,674.00] 166,517,405.00] 322,103,842.00} 373.981.427.00 862,602,674.00) 204,393,200, 00

Certified Correct: Certified Correct:

Palaypayon} Dit

Recommended By:

uga, Corazon

ot

Agency Budget Officer

Date: 12/0¢t/2018 Date:

Agency Chief Accountant

Y

: Direct?r, FMS

Date: 12/Qct/2018

Approved By:

d of Agency or Authorized
Representative

Date: 12/0¢t/2018

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 12/100/2018 17:06



